Safety Guarding Made Simple.
ADVANCED
MACHINE
GUARDING
SOLUTIONS
Quick Connect Panel and Post Fitting
System
Standard heights and widths

0 = Without
1 = With
Part Number System
Handle Type
0 = Grip
1 = Twist with LOTO
Ae bit of body te
Order Code Operator Type
0 Twist To Pull EM Stop with 2 N.C. Contacts
1 Blank Plug
2 Blue Momentary Flush Push Button With LED and 2 N.O. Contacts
3 Green Momentary Flush Push Button With LED and 2 N.O. Contacts
4
Amber Momentary Flush Push Button With LED and 2 N.O.
Contacts
5 Keyed Selector Switch Maintained Left/Right With 2 N.O. Contacts
6 Selector Switch Maintained Left/Right With 2 N.O. Contacts
Push Button Operator Stations
Push button operator stations are custom assembled from three sizes of
aluminum covers. Door posts are cut out allowing for the push button
contacts to be wired within the steel door post.  These are also
commonly used for light curtain posts. Below are common operators to
select from.  All contacts are pre-wired to a M12 / 12 pin cable or M23 / 19
pin cable.
PB-120000
Station Count
2 = 2 Button Station
4 = 4 Button Station
5 = 5 Button Station
 Bottom Operator
2nd To Bottom
Part Number System
3rd To Bottom
4th To Bottom
5th To Bottom
Push Button Operator Station Cables
TQ-2 Cable
M12 12 Pin To Flying Leads
Part Numbers
CAB-305  5 Meter
CAB-310 10 Meter
CAB-315 15 Meter
TQ-2 Cable
M23 19 Pin To Flying Leads
Part Numbers
CAB-405  5 Meter
CAB-410 10 Meter
CAB-415 15 Meter
Adjustable Light Curtain Mounting Brackets  Used with our
standard guarding post.  This clamping design allows for